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BracketMale White Youth Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~31.3kg 3 mins 4 1

C8

C9

C16

C15

Yamato Waki
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Ren Fukumoto
NOGATA NEWAZA KENKYUKAI

Mason Norns
YAWARAYA

Shidou Watanabe
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO


